DISTRICT 30-3A CHAMPIONSHIP

Race Date
October 19, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
JH BOYS AND GIRLS 8TH
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name GRAD Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Dilley Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):24 Average Time: 12:04.06
1 493 isabel Hernandez 8 1 1 9:49.24 9:49.24 0:00.00
2 498 Danica Aranda 8 2 3 11:51.83 21:41.07 2:02.59
3 495 Skyler Bradshaw 8 6 9 12:44.62 34:25.69 2:55.38
4 494 Jamika Guerra 8 7 16 12:51.95 47:17.64 3:02.71
5 496 Elyssa Aguilar 8 8 24 13:02.68 1:00:20.32 3:13.44
6 497 Zada Reyes 8 9) (33) 13:04.10 1:13:24.42 3:14.86
Team - HEBBRONVILLE Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):33 Average Time: 14:03.25
1 268 VALERIALONG 8 3 3 12:06.18 12:06.18 0:00.00
2 271 SORAIDA RODRIGUEZ 8 4 7 12:23.64 24:29.82 0:17.46
3 272 ANA CASTILLO 8 5 12 12:36.92 37:06.74 0:30.74
4 269 AISLINN DARLEY 8 10 22 15:27.77 52:34.51 3:21.59
5 273 MARIA AMAYA 8 11 33 17:41.73 1:10:16.24 5:35.55
Team - COTULLA Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 444 Aaliyah Charo 8 Less Than 5 10:50.38 10:50.38 0:00.00
2 445 Mariah Molina 8 Less Than 5 12:42.60 23:32.98 1:52.22
3 446 Marcelene Gonzalez 8 Less Than 5 13:37.39 37:10.37 2:47.01
Team - San Diego Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 511 Micaela Gonzalez 8 Less Than 5 10:19.32 10:19.32 0:00.00
2 513 Lauren Luna 8 Less Than 5 12:27.35 22:46.67 2:08.03
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